
2nd Regroupement des FIQ convention
12th FIQ convention
2nd FIQP convention 
fiqsante.qc.ca | fiqsante.qc.ca/fiqp

VIRTUAL CONVENTION
JUNE 7, 9 AND 10, 2021

PROGRAM
fiqsante.qc.ca/en/congres-2021



Monday, June 7

8:30 am

9 am

9:45 am

10:15 am

10:45 am

11 am

 
11:45 am

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

3 pm

3:15 pm

3:45 pm

4:30 pm

4:45 pm

Online connection starts

Start
Message from the president 
Appointment of the chairperson, scrutineers, 
and meeting secretary
Reading and adoption of the agenda

Electoral process
Election Committee report

Executive Committee report

Canadian Federation of Nurses Unions
Speech by Linda Silas, President

Status of Women Sector
Reflection on the FIQ’s membership with the 
Fédération des femmes du Québec

Status of Women Sector
2021-2025 Action plan – Policy 
Implementation and Monitoring Committee

Lunch

Our convictions, the DNA of our actions
Presentation and recommendations 

Break

Amendments
Statement of Principles

Amendments
Constitution, Bylaws and Operating Protocol
Union Defence Fund

Adjournment

FIQ and FIQP convention

Wednesday, June 9

8:30 am

9 am

9:15 am

11:15 am

12 pm

1 pm

1:30 pm

3:30 pm

3:45 pm

5 pm

5:45 pm

Online connection starts

Electoral process
Election Committee report

Organizing to win
Conference by Jane McAlevey

Sociopolitical Sector
Sustainable development and 
responsible sourcing policies

Lunch

Sectors and Services
Activity report

Systemic racism: a collective fight
Conference by Samir Shaheen-Hussain 
and Isabelle Wallace

Break

Electoral process
Candidate presentations

Tributes

Adjournment

Thursday, June 10

8:30 am

9 am

9:30 am

10:15 am

12:15 pm

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

3 pm

3:45 pm

4 pm

4:15 pm

4:30 pm

4:45 pm

Online connection starts

Statutory and Provincial Committees
Activity report

Electoral process
Elections

Our convictions, the DNA of our actions
Adoption of recommendations

Electoral process
Election Committee report

Lunch

Financial questions

Composition of RFIQ networks

Break

Adoption of minutes from the RFIQ’s 
1st convention

Individual Régine Laurent prize and 
group prize 
Presentation and vote

President’s closing message

Annual FIQ-Association immobilière 
meeting

PROGRAM


