# OUR CONVICTIONS THE DNA OF OUR ACTIONS

VIRTUAL CONVENTION JUNE 7, 9 AND 10, 2021

PROGRAM

fiqsante.qc.ca/en/congres-2021





REGROUPEMENT DES FIQ



2nd Regroupement des FIQ convention 12th FIQ convention 2nd FIQP convention figsante.qc.ca | figsante.qc.ca/fiqp

## PROGRAM

### OUR CONVICTIONS THE DNA OF OUR ACTIONS

#### Monday, June 7

8:30 am	Online connection starts
9 am	<b>Start</b> Message from the president Appointment of the chairperson, scrutineers, and meeting secretary Reading and adoption of the agenda
9:45 am	<b>Electoral process</b> Election Committee report
10:15 am	Executive Committee report
10:45 am	<b>Canadian Federation of Nurses Unions</b> Speech by Linda Silas, President
11 am	<b>Status of Women Sector</b> Reflection on the FIQ's membership with the Fédération des femmes du Québec
11:45 am	<b>Status of Women Sector</b> 2021–2025 Action plan – Policy Implementation and Monitoring Committee
12:30 pm	Lunch
1:30 pm	<b>Our convictions, the DNA of our actions</b> Presentation and recommendations
3 pm	Break
3:15 pm	<b>Amendments</b> Statement of Principles
3:45 pm	<b>Amendments</b> Constitution, Bylaws and Operating Protocol Union Defence Fund
4:30 pm	Adjournment
4:45 pm	FIQ and FIQP convention

#### Wednesday, June 9

8:30 am	Online connection starts
9 am	<b>Electoral process</b> Election Committee report
9:15 am	<b>Organizing to win</b> Conference by Jane McAlevey
11:15 am	<b>Sociopolitical Sector</b> Sustainable development and responsible sourcing policies
12 pm	Lunch
1 pm	Sectors and Services Activity report
1:30 pm	<b>Systemic racism: a collective fight</b> Conference by Samir Shaheen-Hussain and Isabelle Wallace
3:30 pm	Break
3:45 pm	<b>Electoral process</b> Candidate presentations
5 pm	Tributes

5:45 pm Adjournment

#### Thursday, June 10

8:30 am	Online connection starts
9 am	<b>Statutory and Provincial Committees</b> Activity report
9:30 am	<b>Electoral process</b> Elections
10:15 am	<b>Our convictions, the DNA of our actions</b> Adoption of recommendations
12:15 pm	<b>Electoral process</b> Election Committee report
12:30 pm	Lunch
1:30 pm	Financial questions
3 pm	Composition of RFIQ networks
3:45 pm	Break
4 pm	Adoption of minutes from the RFIQ's 1st convention
4:15 pm	Individual Régine Laurent prize and group prize Presentation and vote
4:30 pm	President's closing message
4:45 pm	Annual FIQ-Association immobilière meeting



